SLALOM DE LA VALLEE

30 & 31 AOUT 2014

PUSEY

LISTE PROVISOIRE AU 28/08/2014

No

335

325

107
106
105

203
202
103
102
101
100
99
98
97
96
95
94

292
201
290
289
92
91
90
89
88
87
86

284
283
282

NOM et PRENOM

DEBAUDE Jean

DORMOY Olivier

GROSJEAN Benoit
BOUVROT Silvere
LOCKERT Alexandre

LEGRAND Maxime
TUAILLON Christophe
MAGNIN Anthony
BRESSON Nicolas
SOLIMENE Carmine
SCHNEITER Julien
SACCHI Olivier
MATHIEU Florian
GUIILLERMIN Nicolas
GUIILLERMIN Alain
DAMALI Karim
DASILVA Jean-Philippe

¥ NOGARA Pauline

¥ PHILIPPE Céline

' LACOMBE Elodie
SAINTO Romain
VALOT Stevens
PHILIPPE Gérard
VALDENAIRE Thibault
ANDRE Yannick
LIGIER Gérard
FISCHER Michel
BELUCHE Henri

GILLE Vincent
VARDANEGA Pierre
TAICLET Matthieu

ASA

GROUPE VHC

LURONNE

GROUPE CLASSIC

LURONNE

GROUPE LOISIR

CLASSE L-1

LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE

CLASSE L-2

LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
PLAINE DE L'ILL
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE

0409

0409

0409
0409
0409

0409
0409
0409
0409
0409
0409
0318
0409
0409
0409
0409
0409

GROUPE F2000

CLASSE F2000-1 de 0 & 1400 cm

LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
VOSGIEN
DES VALLEES
LURONNE

CLASSE F2000-2 +1400 a 1600

LURONNE
ROYE AUTO SPORT
LURONNE
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0409
0409
0409
0409
0409
0409
0409
0409
0314
0313
0409

0409
0421
0409

C-ASA N° LICENCE

20438

20445

TP
TP
231772

TP
123319
TP
205230
TP
102468
222064
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

216694
165222
225035
TP
206231
174169
190134
188102
21056
156688
TP

156984
197857
216814

VEHICULE ENGAGE

BARACUDA

ESCORT RS 2000

R4
106
106 XSI

SAXO VTS

106 S16

SAXO VTS

106 S16

CLIO RS
LOTUS EXIGE CUP
CLIO WILLIAMS
207 RC

GOLF GTI 8S
GOLF GTI 16S
205 GTI

205 GTI

205 RALLYE
205 RALLYE
106

205 FOREVER
205 RALLYE
205 RALLYE
106

205 FOREVER
106

SAMBA

AX

106 S16
205 GTI
205 GTI




84 GILLE Lilian LURONNE 0409 185494 106 S16

83 GIRARDOT Jean-Pierre LURONNE 0409 37261 205 GTI

82 REBER Romain LURONNE 0409 158873 205 GTI

81 VARDANEGA David ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421 200776 SAXO VTS

80 PINOT Martial LURONNE 0409 19968 206 CC

CLASSE F2000-3 +1600 a 2000

278 JACQUET Ludwig LURONNE 0409 TP 205

277 ROZPLOCHOWSKI Richard ~ PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411 19425 5 GT TURBO

78 JACQUET Christophe LURONNE 0409 TP 205

77 LALOZ Franck LURONNE 0409 TP 5 GT TURBO

76 VIEILLE Nantcy ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421 225227 206

75 RYCKELYNCK Victorien LURONNE 0409 200690 205 GTI

74 LOCATELLI Sébastien SEQUANIE 0412 136483 5 GT TURBO

73 GROSJEAN Arnaud LURONNE 0409 169668 CLIORS

72 DIDELOT Sébastien MIRECOURT 0305 147169 CLIORS

71 CUNEY Yoann LURONNE 0409 TP 5 GT TURBO

70 CHIPPAUX Fréderic LURONNE 0409 214552 CLIO 16S

69 BARRAT Olivier MIRECOURT 0305 223001 MEGANE

68 AMEVET Gérard PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411 198616 CLIORS

CLASSE FC-1 + FS-1 de 0 a 1300

266 MYGARDON Gérard VILLEMONBLE 1429 148255 SIMCA 1000

66 MYGARDON Samuel VILLEMONBLE 1429 129076 SIMCA 1000
CLASSE FC 2 + FS 2 +1300 & 1600

64 NERLING Didier FRANCHE-COMTE 0405 14719 ALPINE A 110
CLASSE FC 3 + FS 3 +1600 & 2000

62 GUILLEMIN Jean-Noél 71 0403 50800 ALPINE Al110
CLASSE N/FN-1/R1A de 0 a 1400

260 DIRAND Thibaut ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421 222369 106 XSl

60 JACQUEY Pierre LURONNE 0409 TP 106 XSl

59 TISSERAND Guillaume LURONNE 0409 230637 106 RALLYE

58 ROUSSEL Benoit LURONNE 0409 TP 106 XSl

57 OUDOQOT Gérard LURONNE 0409 120399 AX

56 LOMBARD Pierre FRANCHE-COMTE 0405 158313 106 XSI

55 LEUVREY Valentin LURONNE 0409 140824 106 XSI

54 GUILLERMIN David PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411 199404 AX GTI

CLASSE N/FN-2/R1B/ N2 SERIE +1400 a 1600

252 CARITEY Mickaél LURONNE 0409 167920 106

251 HENRY Julien ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421 209465 SAXO VTS

52 FAIVRE Jeremy LURONNE 0409 199127 106

51 DEMESY Jean-Michel ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421 224886 SAXO VTS

50 VUILLEMEY Anthony ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421 232553 SAXO VTS

49 CURLY Laurent JURA 0408 146261 CIviC

48 CROSET Alexandre 74 0518 135632 106 S16

CLASSE N/ FN-3 +1600 a 2000
246 GILLET Romain LURONNE 0409 157193 CLIO RAGNOTTI
46 MIRBEL Fabrice LURONNE 0409 TP CLIO RAGNOTTI
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45
44
43
42

40
39

237
236
37
36
35
34
33
32

30
29
28
27
26
25

23
22
21

19
18

216
215
214
212
16
15
14
12
11

o N

ROLET Michel
HENRY Julien
CARLIN Cyril
BROUILLARD Julien

ROY Mathieu
GILLET Francgois

SONNET Pascal
BULLIER Julien
SONNET David
LIGEY Arnaud
SANCEY Laurent
SALVI Philippe
JEANROY Jérébme
CLEMENT Jordy

SEQUANIE 0412
LURONNE 0409
LURONNE 0409
LURONNE 0409

CLASSE N/ FN-4 +2000

FRANCHE-COMTE
LURONNE

GROUPE A/ FA

CLASSE A/ FA-1 de 0 a 1400

0405
0409

LURONNE 0409
ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421
LURONNE 0409
LURONNE 0409
PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411
ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421
PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411
LURONNE 0409

196037
208293
222363
183971

163379
21055

229184
50367
8708
121729
90386
228106
190077
231771

CLASSE A/ FA-3/R2C/R3C/R3D +1600 a 2000

VUILLEMIN Serge
SANCEY Cédric
PETIT Patrice
PEIGNEY Stephane
ODIN Emmanuel
COUVAL Cédric

DARS Philippe
DORMOY Clément
EUVRARD Paul

COURROYE Pierre
GRIFFON Yves

CARLIN Anthony
BOITEUX Régis
CARGNINO Clément
PIERRAT Jacques

OTT Mickaél

PARENT Stephane
CARGNINO Jean-Charles
PIERRAT Jean-Baptiste
TROMMENSCHLAGER Jules
PIERRAT Jean-Charles
HEBINGER Loic
ECOFFET Roger
CIPRIANO Damien
BEAUMANN Eric

FRANCHE-COMTE 0405
PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411
LURONNE 0409
MIRECOURT 0305
ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421
LURONNE 0409

CLASSE A /FA-4 / R4 +2000

CHAMONIX SALLANCHE 0506
LURONNE 0409
LURONNE 0409

181536
90385
TP
230207
231775
TP

230240
127534
TP

GROUGE GT DE SERIE

GT-1de 0a 2000

LURONNE
SEQUANIE

0409
0412

GROUPE CM - CNF -

194062
106323

CN

CLASSE CM +CM1+CM-2 de 0 & 1003

LURONNE 0409
PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411
PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411
DES VALLEES 0313
LURONNE 0409
PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411
PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411
DES VALLEES 0313
DE L'AIN 0501
ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421
DES VALLEES 0313
74 0518
PLAINE DE L'ILL 0318
FRANCHE-COMTE 0405
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212262
11046

207715
220883
229473
90596

44843

207808
216718
201774
228983
23017

135919
201043

CLIO WILLIAMS
CLIO WILLIAMS
CLIO RAGNOTTI
CLIORS

5 GT TURBO
M-3

205 RALLYE
205 RALLYE
205 RALLYE
205 RALLYE
106 XSI
106 XSI
106 XSI
106 RALLYE

206 RCC
CLIO CUP
CLIO

306 S16
CLIO CUP
CLIO

BMW 325 |
SIERRA COSWORTH
DELTA HF IINTEGRALE

HOMMELL RS-2
HOMMELL RS-2

FUN BOOST GT
FUN BOOST
SPEED CAR
FUN BOOST
FUN BOOST GT
FUN BOOST
SPEED CAR
FUN BOOST
FUN BOOST
FUN BOOST
BRC 02

JEMA 680 GT
BRC 02

FUN BOOST GT



GROUPED/E

CLASSE D/E-1 de 0 & 1300 + Campus
MAILLARD Fabien ASK LE COTEAU 1662 207979
CLASSE D/E-3 FF - F3B

CHOLLEY Ludovic LURONNE 0409 156483
MOREL Olivier FRANCHE-COMTE 0405 135096
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MARTINI MK 17

DALLARA F306 HWA
DALLARA 399



